
  

Day 4 Finals 26 April 2016 

 

EVENT 451 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Bethany Firth (96) Newcastle 14 2:03.70WR   1018     29.00  1:00.11  1:31.92 
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 14  2:05.63   972     29.09  1:00.75  1:32.85 
3. Chloe Davies (98) Swansea Aq 14  2:13.26   814     30.54  1:03.17  1:38.38 
4. Reagan Doig (98) Perth City 14  2:19.11   716     31.04  1:05.61  1:41.68 
5. Louise Fiddes (01) Hatfield 14  2:20.75 Y  691     32.35  1:07.44  1:44.24 
6. Danielle Hartin (02) Basildon Ph 14  2:26.28   616     32.47  1:10.37  1:48.87 
7. Janina Falk (03) Austria 14  2:37.57   493     37.07  1:16.63  1:58.24 
8. Tessa Marcos (96) France 14  2:43.36   442     35.46  1:17.54  2:01.36 
9. Rachel Tweedie (98) Marple 14  2:45.53   425     35.44  1:17.56  2:01.78 
10. Amy Macfarlane (93) Motherwell W 14  2:46.46   418     36.19  1:18.02  2:02.63 
11. Cerys Jones (01) Neath 14  2:52.66   374     37.32  1:21.97  2:09.43 
12. Elisha Rodway (01) Swansea Stin 14  2:53.57   369     38.38  1:22.66  2:10.46 
  April McKie (95) Ren 96 14 DNC        
  Kathrin Oberhauser (92) Italy 14 DQ               
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EVENT 452 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Co Manch Aq 14  1:57.49   969     27.87    57.89  1:28.11 
2. Wai Lok Tang (97) Hong Kong 14  1:57.77   962     27.56    57.72  1:28.09 
3. Liam Schluter (99) Australia 14  2:01.93   867     28.41    59.06  1:31.04 
4. Jack Thomas (95) Swansea Aq 14  2:04.98   805     28.83  1:00.96  1:33.23 
4. Tsun Sang Lee (92) Hong Kong 14  2:05.01   805     28.77  1:00.23  1:32.80 
6. Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 14  2:05.44   796     28.70  1:00.46  1:33.08 
7. Wa Kit Choi (98) Hong Kong 14  2:06.19   782     29.28  1:01.22  1:34.51 
8. Ka Chun Hui (01) Hong Kong 14  2:06.85 Y  770     28.91  1:01.46  1:33.93 
9. Ryan Nicholls (98) Basildon Ph 14  2:08.11   748     29.15  1:01.01  1:34.42 
10. Louis Hines (97) Watford SC 14  2:08.23   745     29.05  1:02.16  1:35.72 
11. Liam Spence (00) KingstonHull 14  2:10.11   714     29.42  1:01.96  1:35.94 
12. Kevin Casali (93) Italy 14  2:11.75   687     31.17  1:05.05  1:39.27 
13. Joseph Seage (99) Rotherham Mo 14  2:11.84   686     29.83  1:02.96  1:37.51 
14. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5  2:46.30   684     37.56  1:19.79  2:03.07 
15. Nathan Maillet (88) France 14  2:13.12   666     30.51  1:04.27  1:39.41 
16. Sol Bressat (95) Jersey 14  2:18.97   586     31.58  1:06.28  1:42.93 
17. Thomas Brown (99) Burnley BOBC 14  2:22.22   546     31.59  1:07.67  1:45.51 
18. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14  2:22.46   544     33.78  1:10.65  1:47.97 
19. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Caradon 14  2:22.62   542     33.02  1:09.43  1:47.14 
20. Joshua Wells (97) UEA Norwich 14  2:27.09   494     31.68  1:10.19  1:48.99 
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EVENT 453 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Boldmere 6 5:18.69WR   1005  
 50m    37.46 100m  1:17.18 150m  1:57.36 200m  2:37.71 250m - 300m  3:58.69 350m  4:39.16 400m  5:18.69 
    37.46    39.72    40.18    40.35 -  1:20.98    40.47    39.53 
2. Rosie Bancroft (95) Co Oxford 10  4:49.52   836  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:08.87 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:22.01 250m  2:58.57 300m  3:35.68 350m  4:12.48 400m  4:49.52 
    33.21    35.66    36.25    36.89    36.56    37.11    36.80    37.04 
3. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 6  5:48.72 Y  767  
 50m    38.76 100m  1:20.56 150m  2:04.88 200m  2:49.15 250m  3:33.83 300m  4:19.45 350m  5:05.29 400m  5:48.72 
    38.76    41.80    44.32    44.27    44.68    45.62    45.84    43.43 
4. Stephanie Millward (81) Corsham 9  4:50.07   752  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:45.65 200m  2:22.38 250m  2:59.11 300m  3:35.92 350m  4:13.10 400m  4:50.07 
    33.19    35.94    36.52    36.73    36.73    36.81    37.18    36.97 
5. Susannah Rodgers (83) Beckenham 7  5:30.86   738  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:17.03 150m  1:59.37 200m  2:41.76 250m  3:24.39 300m  4:06.84 350m  4:49.30 400m  5:30.86 
    36.15    40.88    42.34    42.39    42.63    42.45    42.46    41.56 
6. Toni Shaw (03) Co Aberdeen 10  5:08.15   694  
 50m    35.49 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:53.23 200m  2:32.20 250m  3:11.52 300m  3:50.64 350m  4:30.64 400m  5:08.15 
    35.49    38.52    39.22    38.97    39.32    39.12    40.00    37.51 
7. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9  4:59.51   683  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.06 150m  1:48.17 200m  2:26.64 250m  3:05.67 300m  3:44.15 350m  4:22.67 400m  4:59.51 
    33.34    36.72    38.11    38.47    39.03    38.48    38.52    36.84 
8. Abby Kane (03) N Ayrshire 13  4:58.48   674  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:10.92 150m  1:48.73 200m  2:27.33 250m  3:05.82 300m  3:44.74 350m  4:22.76 400m  4:58.48 
    33.65    37.27    37.81    38.60    38.49    38.92    38.02    35.72 
9. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 7  5:42.06   668  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:19.78 150m  2:03.61 200m  2:47.09 250m  3:31.65 300m  4:15.68 350m  5:00.30 400m  5:42.06 
    38.33    41.45    43.83    43.48    44.56    44.03    44.62    41.76 
10. Abbie Hampshire (00) Skipton 10  5:18.22   630  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:13.20 150m  1:52.32 200m  2:33.16 250m  3:13.47 300m  3:55.69 350m  4:37.38 400m  5:18.22 
    34.37    38.83    39.12    40.84    40.31    42.22    41.69    40.84 
11. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  5:20.06   619  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:53.59 200m  2:36.00 250m  3:17.10 300m  3:59.13 350m  4:40.29 400m  5:20.06 
    34.36    39.59    39.64    42.41    41.10    42.03    41.16    39.77 
12. Cara Smyth (01) Incas 10  5:23.49   600  
 50m    38.06 100m  1:18.46 150m  1:59.73 200m  2:40.90 250m  3:22.33 300m  4:03.58 350m  4:44.92 400m  5:23.49 
    38.06    40.40    41.27    41.17    41.43    41.25    41.34    38.57 
13. Harriet Dickinson (97) Clevedon 10  5:28.09   575  
 50m    37.67 100m  1:18.18 150m  2:00.09 200m  2:41.18 250m  3:23.28 300m  4:05.30 350m  4:47.36 400m  5:28.09 
    37.67    40.51    41.91    41.09    42.10    42.02    42.06    40.73 
14. Molly Hopkins (03) Neath 9  5:23.24   544  
 50m    37.11 100m  1:17.75 150m  1:58.36 200m  2:39.56 250m  3:21.02 300m  4:02.44 350m  4:43.92 400m  5:23.24 
    37.11    40.64    40.61    41.20    41.46    41.42    41.48    39.32 
15. Megan Richter (00) Orion 9  5:24.00   540  
 50m    35.42 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:55.52 200m  2:37.67 250m  3:19.03 300m  4:01.59 350m  4:43.41 400m  5:24.00 
    35.42    39.68    40.42    42.15    41.36    42.56    41.82    40.59 
16. Bethan Eckley (00) Co Cardiff 10  5:38.04   526  
 50m    36.10 100m  1:17.65 150m  2:00.72 200m  2:45.40 250m  3:28.90 300m  4:13.45 350m  4:56.65 400m  5:38.04 
    36.10    41.55    43.07    44.68    43.50    44.55    43.20    41.39 
17. Eleanor Bamber (96) Glossop 10  5:44.03   499  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:18.88 150m  2:01.91 200m  2:46.90 250m  3:32.08 300m  4:17.18 350m  5:02.20 400m  5:44.03 
    37.27    41.61    43.03    44.99    45.18    45.10    45.02    41.83 
18. Olivia-Mae Cameron (99) Mt Kelly 8  6:02.77   462  
 50m    41.10 100m  1:26.13 150m  2:12.40 200m  2:58.95 250m  3:46.14 300m  4:32.59 350m  5:19.53 400m  6:02.77 
    41.10    45.03    46.27    46.55    47.19    46.45    46.94    43.24 
19. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 10  5:54.96   454  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:06.99 200m  2:52.88 250m  3:38.75 300m  4:25.48 350m  5:10.82 400m  5:54.96 
    37.72    44.17    45.10    45.89    45.87    46.73    45.34    44.14 
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EVENT 454 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8  4:24.69   996  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:35.15 200m  2:09.01 250m  2:42.40 300m  3:16.65 350m  3:50.59 400m  4:24.69 
    29.95    32.71    32.49    33.86    33.39    34.25    33.94    34.10 
2. Josef Craig (97) Co Sund'land 8  4:36.06   878  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:38.07 200m  2:13.14 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:24.69 350m  4:00.87 400m  4:36.06 
    30.11    33.38    34.58    35.07    35.59    35.96    36.18    35.19 
3. Stephen Clegg (95) East Lothian 12  4:19.17   855  
 50m    28.64 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:33.06 200m  2:06.03 250m  2:39.91 300m  3:13.39 350m  3:46.78 400m  4:19.17 
    28.64    31.75    32.67    32.97    33.88    33.48    33.39    32.39 
4. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Beckenham 10  4:17.05   851  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:00.71 150m  1:33.61 200m  2:06.91 250m  2:39.70 300m  3:13.07 350m  3:45.51 400m  4:17.05 
    29.23    31.48    32.90    33.30    32.79    33.37    32.44    31.54 
5. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 9  4:24.15   847  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:02.44 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.48 250m  2:43.24 300m  3:17.14 350m  3:50.90 400m  4:24.15 
    29.68    32.76    33.25    33.79    33.76    33.90    33.76    33.25 
6. Lewis White (00) Co Derby 9  4:27.44 y  816  
 50m    29.75 100m  1:02.70 150m  1:36.58 200m  2:10.60 250m  2:44.76 300m  3:19.01 350m  3:53.72 400m  4:27.44 
    29.75    32.95    33.88    34.02    34.16    34.25    34.71    33.72 
7. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Newport 10  4:31.26   724  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:11.95 250m  2:46.96 300m  3:21.86 350m  3:57.26 400m  4:31.26 
    29.82    32.90    34.54    34.69    35.01    34.90    35.40    34.00 
8. Benjamin Foulston (00) Nova Cent'n 10  4:32.26   716  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:03.06 150m  1:37.56 200m  2:12.20 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:22.44 350m  3:57.98 400m  4:32.26 
    30.14    32.92    34.50    34.64    35.29    34.95    35.54    34.28 
9. Jacob Leach (00) Cockermouth 8  4:59.66   686  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:48.15 200m  2:26.72 250m  3:05.62 300m  3:44.33 350m  4:23.40 400m  4:59.66 
    33.08    36.70    38.37    38.57    38.90    38.71    39.07    36.26 
10. Jaxon Simmons (00) Co Peterboro 13  4:29.24   670  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:37.41 200m  2:12.30 250m  2:46.15 300m  3:20.91 350m  3:55.34 400m  4:29.24 
    30.83    33.26    33.32    34.89    33.85    34.76    34.43    33.90 
11. Oliver Carter (00) Carnegie 10  4:38.89   666  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.89 200m  2:14.39 250m  2:50.00 300m  3:26.36 350m  4:02.62 400m  4:38.89 
    30.64    33.86    34.39    35.50    35.61    36.36    36.26    36.27 
12. Craig McNeil (97) SwimTrafford 10  4:40.97   651  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:06.87 150m  1:41.51 200m  2:17.69 250m  2:53.42 300m  3:30.53 350m  4:06.06 400m  4:40.97 
    32.14    34.73    34.64    36.18    35.73    37.11    35.53    34.91 
13. Matthew Redfern (98) Worcester 13  4:41.99   583  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.58 250m  2:55.32 300m  3:32.04 350m  4:08.30 400m  4:41.99 
    30.77    34.91    36.16    36.74    36.74    36.72    36.26    33.69 
14. Adam Karas (01) Germany 9  4:59.28   582  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:09.43 150m  1:46.81 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:04.66 300m  3:43.32 350m  4:21.56 400m  4:59.28 
    32.48    36.95    37.38    38.92    38.93    38.66    38.24    37.72 
15. Arthur Morley (99) Winchester 9  5:11.46   517  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:50.82 200m  2:30.76 250m  3:12.16 300m  3:52.21 350m  4:32.68 400m  5:11.46 
    33.73    37.42    39.67    39.94    41.40    40.05    40.47    38.78 
16. Tom Piggott (00) Shrewsbury 10  5:03.96   515  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:47.31 200m  2:27.15 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:46.90 350m  4:26.32 400m  5:03.96 
    32.24    36.39    38.68    39.84    39.81    39.94    39.42    37.64 
17. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 8  5:33.31   499  
 50m    37.59 100m  1:18.88 150m  2:01.11 200m  2:43.94 250m  3:26.51 300m  4:09.95 350m  4:52.84 400m  5:33.31 
    37.59    41.29    42.23    42.83    42.57    43.44    42.89    40.47 
18. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6  6:04.00   494  
 50m    43.80 100m  1:29.66 150m  2:17.03 200m  3:02.84 250m  3:49.64 300m  4:35.75 350m  5:21.98 400m  6:04.00 
    43.80    45.86    47.37    45.81    46.80    46.11    46.23    42.02 
19. William Hardy (98) Gates &Whick 6  6:08.78   475  
 50m    41.68 100m  1:27.72 150m  2:13.90 200m  3:02.10 250m  3:49.38 300m  4:37.78 350m  5:23.16 400m  6:08.78 
    41.68    46.04    46.18    48.20    47.28    48.40    45.38    45.62 
20. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 8  5:39.46   472  
 50m    37.09 100m  1:18.25 150m  2:00.97 200m  2:44.34 250m  3:28.50 300m  4:12.49 350m  4:56.75 400m  5:39.46 
    37.09    41.16    42.72    43.37    44.16    43.99    44.26    42.71 
21. Andreas Onea (92) Austria 8  5:40.19   469  
 50m    38.73 100m  1:22.32 150m  2:05.47 200m  2:49.40 250m  3:32.90 300m  4:17.01 350m  4:59.64 400m  5:40.19 
    38.73    43.59    43.15    43.93    43.50    44.11    42.63    40.55 
22. Matthew Rishworth (02) Staines 10  5:13.64   468  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:53.02 200m  2:33.75 250m  3:13.88 300m  3:54.58 350m  4:34.58 400m  5:13.64 
    33.93    39.20    39.89    40.73    40.13    40.70    40.00    39.06 
23. Ellis Underwood (00) Co Newport 13  5:04.33   464  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:49.45 200m  2:29.66 250m  3:08.92 300m  3:48.78 350m  4:26.87 400m  5:04.33 
    32.95    37.74    38.76    40.21    39.26    39.86    38.09    37.46 
24. Simon Prodanovic (00) Germany 7  6:03.59   453  
 50m    42.43 100m  1:28.54 150m  2:14.45 200m  3:01.43 250m - 300m  4:34.50 350m  5:20.41 400m  6:03.59 
    42.43    46.11    45.91    46.98 -  1:33.07    45.91    43.18 
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EVENT 454 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
25. Benjamin Grainger (03) Io Man 10  5:20.67   438  
 50m    36.81 100m  1:17.78 150m  1:59.20 200m  2:40.58 250m  3:21.70 300m  4:02.67 350m  4:42.59 400m  5:20.67 
    36.81    40.97    41.42    41.38    41.12    40.97    39.92    38.08 
26. Adam Donnachie (00) Blantyre 8  5:50.30   430  
 50m    38.51 100m  1:20.39 150m  2:04.45 200m  2:49.47 250m  3:34.40 300m  4:20.14 350m  5:05.84 400m  5:50.30 
    38.51    41.88    44.06    45.02    44.93    45.74    45.70    44.46 
27. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  5:35.67   413  
 50m    36.41 100m  1:18.73 150m  2:00.97 200m  2:43.75 250m  3:26.63 300m  4:11.06 350m  4:53.90 400m  5:35.67 
    36.41    42.32    42.24    42.78    42.88    44.43    42.84    41.77 
28. Leo Johnson (93) Chelsea&West 8  6:04.24   382  
 50m    43.86 100m  1:30.40 150m  2:17.56 200m  3:02.74 250m  3:49.87 300m  4:35.77 350m  5:22.25 400m  6:04.24 
    43.86    46.54    47.16    45.18    47.13    45.90    46.48    41.99 
 


